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Event : Bike & Run 2018
Date :2018-07-01

Liste des concurrents.

Dossard

36
2
49
4
40
48
33
38
39
16
3
21
14
42
30
5
15
32
46
24
41
43
8
35
28
45
1
31
25
6
23
9
22
17
18
10
7
34
29
11
12
47
50
26

-5Km

Nom Prenom

MINARY Roman
CUENOT Aurele
COLISSON Mario
NOIRJEAN Jules
VERDOT BOURDON Hugo
CHOPARD Louis
VIVOT Edgar
CHARPY Robin
DROMARD Lénail
BULLE Timéo
MOREL Eliot
DETOUILLON Lou
GIRARDET Lise
NAPPEY Romane
GUILLEREY Loris
CHARMOILLE Gaél
GIRARDET Emilien
DETOUILLON Louis
LAMY Alphonse
BOILLAUD Lilian
CUENOT Clara
GAUTHIER Marie
BACO Céline
VIVOT Soline
BOLE Nicolas
PLANCON Emma
CUENOT Apolline
BARRAND Léo
FERRACIN Emilio
PRETRE Romane
BEAUPRETRE Nolen
VANNIER Emma
GUILLEMIN Cyprien
MARTELET Lise
MARTELET Clément
DORNIER Lisy
CUENOT Romy
JAY Nina
GUYON Lilsa
VERMOT Louanne
JEUNOT Fiona
LAMY Eugenie
VUILLEMIN Antoine
VOIDEY Lucie

Equipe

POBELLE Pierre
CUENOT Faustine
BOUVERESSE GAEL

CHEVALIER Jules
BILLOTTET Julien
CHARPY Robin
BILLOTTE Simon
CHOPARD Clovis
PAGNIER Gabin
FAIVRE Yanis
DEFER Lucien
NURI Lola
BELIN Elisa
NAPPEY Charly
BILLOT LAILLET Nolan
LIECHTI Ryan
GUIGON Marion
NICOL Tom
LAMY Eloi
CURIE Timéo
CUENOT Eloise
SANCEY-RICHARD Louise
BACO Naély
JEANNEROT Lison

DEVILLERS Kilian

MIGNOT Lisea

CUENOT Joélle

ROLAND Dorian

VOIDEY Emilien

GUIGON Cécilia

BEAUPRETRE Benoit
LACOSTE Raphaél
CHARPY Elie
MARTELET Stéphane
MARTELET Aline
MOREL Zaya
MULLER Lilou
CUCHEROUSSET Candice
COTTET Simon
JEUNOT Soizic
POBELLE Lise
MAILLY Léane
FAIVRE Lois
VOIDEY Sonia

Temps de
course
00:20:34
00:20:42
00:22:42
00:22:44
00:22:50
00:23:09
00:23:39
00:24:00
00:24:18
00:25:20
00:25:24
00:25:44
00:27:08
00:28:31
00:29:32
00:29:35
00:29:39
00:30:51
00:31:10
00:31:38
00:32:09
00:32:14
00:32:22
00:32:27
00:32:31
00:32:46
00:33:09
00:33:43
00:33:48
00:33:51
00:33:53
00:34:53
00:35:24
00:35:30
00:35:59
00:36:11
00:36:33
00:36:47
00:37:51
00:39:44
00:39:49
00:41:08
00:41:22
00:42:16



45
46
47
48
49
50

13
20
19
44
37
27

CHEVASSUS Charlie
DUBOIS Raphaél
DUBOIS Sarah
CHEVASSUS Louise
MICHEL Ylian
VOIDEY Antonin

VUILLEMIN Rose
DUBOIS Vincent
DUBOIS Laurence
FARADON Marylou
SORIER Tim
PEQUIGNOT Nadia

00:42:18
00:42:59
00:43:04
00:44:19
00:44:49
00:45:01



